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附件3. 
首届烟台市青少年科技节机器人大赛（第二期）
线下赛日程安排
	时间安排
	区域
	队伍数量

	
	
	RIC机器人创新挑战赛
	TAI智能车实践赛
	AI Robo普及赛
	Super vision技能赛

	8:00-9：45
	芝罘区
	1
	
	1
	1

	
	莱山区
	
	2
	
	

	
	牟平区
	
	
	8
	

	9:45-10:00消毒
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-12:00
	莱州
	11
	2
	
	

	12:30-12:40消毒
	
	
	
	
	

	13:00-14:45
	福山区
	
	5
	
	

	
	开发区
	3
	1
	
	

	
	龙口
	
	
	1
	

	14:45-15:00消毒
	
	
	
	
	

	15:00-17:00
	蓬莱区
	2
	2
	
	

	
	招远
	
	2
	5
	

	17:00-17:15消毒
	合计
	17
	14
	15
	1



